\$81,201.02 \$38,976,489.26 Jun, 2055 Pay-off date Total monthly payment Total of 480 payments click here to show the calculations 30 year fixed \$20,961,000 refinance in 97444 | 5% Down | All Points | 740+ Credit Score Mortgage Rates APR: 4.001% Points: 0.000 \$47,742 / monthLock: 60 days Capital One Rate: 4.000% Next 7/24/2015 Fees: \$1,511

The advertised rates were submitted by each individual lender/broker on the date indicated. Rate/APR terms offered by advertisers may differ from those listed above based on the creditworthiness of the borrower and other differences between an individual loan and the loan criteria used for the quotes. More Info. These quotes are from banks thrifts and brokers who have paid for a link to their website in the listings above and you can find additional information about their loan programs on their websites.

•			
Down payment:	0	% (\$0)	
Mortgage term:	40	years	
Interest rate:	3.5	%	
Property tax:	0	\$ per year	
Property insurance:	0	\$ per year	
PMI:	0	%	
ZIP Code:	97444	1	
First payment date:	Jul	2015	
Amortization:	show by yearshow by monthdon't show		
		Help	
☐ Install this free mortgage	je calcu	lator on your website	

U

Purchase price: 20961000

Date	Principal Principal	Interest	Tax & Insurance	Balance		
2015	\$121,269.87	\$365,936.25	\$0.00	\$20,839,730.13		
2016	\$248,990.70	\$725,421.53	\$0.00	\$20,590,739.43		
2017	\$257,846.54	\$716,565.69	\$0.00	\$20,332,892.89		
2018	\$267,017.35	\$707,394.88	\$0.00	\$20,065,875.54		
2019	\$276,514.35	\$697,897.88	\$0.00	\$19,789,361.19		
2020	\$286,349.12	\$688,063.11	\$0.00	\$19,503,012.07		
2021	\$296,533.69	\$677,878.54	\$0.00	\$19,206,478.38		
2022	\$307,080.49	\$667,331.74	\$0.00	\$18,899,397.89		
2023	\$318,002.40	\$656,409.83	\$0.00	\$18,581,395.49		
2024	\$329,312.78	\$645,099.45	\$0.00	\$18,252,082.71		
2025	\$341,025.43	\$633,386.80	\$0.00	\$17,911,057.28		
2026	\$353,154.67	\$621,257.56	\$0.00	\$17,557,902.61		
2027	\$365,715.30	\$608,696.93	\$0.00	\$17,192,187.30		
2028	\$378,722.68	\$595,689.55	\$0.00	\$16,813,464.62		
2029	\$392,192.69	\$582,219.54	\$0.00	\$16,421,271.93		
2030	\$406,141.79	\$568,270.44	\$0.00	\$16,015,130.13		
2031	\$420,587.02	\$553,825.21	\$0.00	\$15,594,543.11		
2032	\$435,546.02	\$538,866.21	\$0.00	\$15,158,997.09		
2033	\$451,037.06	\$523,375.17	\$0.00	\$14,707,960.03		
2034	\$467,079.08	\$507,333.15	\$0.00	\$14,240,880.95		
2035	\$483,691.66	\$490,720.57	\$0.00	\$13,757,189.30		
2036	\$500,895.10	\$473,517.14	\$0.00	\$13,256,294.20		
2037	\$518,710.41	\$455,701.82	\$0.00	\$12,737,583.79		
2038	\$537,159.36	\$437,252.88	\$0.00	\$12,200,424.44		
2039	\$556,264.48	\$418,147.75	\$0.00	\$11,644,159.96		
2040	\$576,049.11	\$398,363.12	\$0.00	\$11,068,110.85		
2041	\$596,537.42	\$377,874.81	\$0.00	\$10,471,573.43		
2042	\$617,754.44	\$356,657.79	\$0.00	\$9,853,818.99		
2043	\$639,726.08	\$334,686.15	\$0.00	\$9,214,092.91		
2044	\$662,479.19	\$311,933.04	\$0.00	\$8,551,613.72		
2045	\$686,041.56	\$288,370.67	\$0.00	\$7,865,572.16		
2046	\$710,441.96	\$263,970.27	\$0.00	\$7,155,130.19		
2047	\$735,710.22	\$238,702.01	\$0.00	\$6,419,419.97		
2048	\$761,877.19	\$212,535.04	\$0.00	\$5,657,542.78		
2049	\$788,974.84	\$185,437.39	\$0.00	\$4,868,567.94		
2050	\$817,036.27	\$157,375.96	\$0.00	\$4,051,531.67		
2051	\$846,095.76	\$128,316.47	\$0.00	\$3,205,435.90		
2052	\$876,188.81	\$98,223.42	\$0.00	\$2,329,247.09		
2053	\$907,352.18	\$67,060.05	\$0.00	\$1,421,894.91		
2054	\$939,623.93	\$34,788.30	\$0.00	\$482,270.98		
2055	\$482,270.98	\$4,935.13	\$0.00	\$0.00		
otals	\$20,961,000.00	\$18,015,489.26	80.00	\$0.00		

1 of 2 7/25/2015 7:55 PM